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21878333 GONZALEZ ANA CRISTIN 2 307 a 14-05-00  44.748060 16-07-091 PRO

24900330 MINACAPELLI GRACIELA 4 314 a 14-05-00  39.210060 23-03-072 PRO
5 314 a  34.500000PRO

9 314 a  34.500000PRO

24925596 DUPLESSIS MARIA ROMI 1 346 a 14-05-00  28.961440 14-05-003 PRO
6 346 a  28.718760PRO

19 346 a  26.500000PRO

5 346 a  26.500000PRO

21596871 MONTIEL MARIA CECILI 2 307 a 14-00-16  28.568200 16-01-174 PRO

25175846 TOSCO MARIA JOSE 21 473 a 11-04-09  34.540280 12-09-275 PRO

17390298 OCAMPO OMAR DAMIAN 2 186 a 11-04-09  34.453000 11-04-096 PRO

25175846 TOSCO MARIA JOSE 3 368 a 11-04-09  34.070280 12-09-277 PRO
21 368 a  34.040280PRO

17760231 NAJUL SILVIA ALEJAND 2 294 a 11-04-09  33.989500 17-02-128 PRO

25175846 TOSCO MARIA JOSE 4 368 a 11-04-09  32.120000 12-09-279 PRO

17390298 OCAMPO OMAR DAMIAN 19 186 a 11-04-09  32.103800 11-04-0910 PRO

26723790 RIOS CARLA FERNANDA 2 307 a 11-04-09  30.268500 16-01-2211 PRO

28247436 ALFEREZ MARÍA NOELIA 4 1141 a 8-05-00  38.422470 14-03-2612 PRO

21596991 SIERRA PATRICIA HILD 9 425 a 8-05-00  38.408800 9-08-1813 PRO

28247436 ALFEREZ MARÍA NOELIA 21 1141 a 8-05-00  38.406470 14-03-2614 PRO
3 1141 a  38.356470PRO

21596991 SIERRA PATRICIA HILD 4 425 a 8-05-00  38.126280 9-08-1815 PRO
5 425 a  33.060000PRO

21596844 SALATINO  GABRIELA F 5 362 a 7-04-28  31.981040 9-09-0016 PRO
19 362 a  31.469350PRO

29411848 ARGUELLES MARIA BELE 4 315 a 7-04-28  30.320340 7-04-2817 PRO

21596844 SALATINO  GABRIELA F 12 362 a 7-04-28  28.673100 9-09-0018 PRO

29411848 ARGUELLES MARIA BELE 9 315 a 7-04-28  27.500000 7-04-2819 PRO
24 315 a  27.500000PRO

3 315 a  27.500000PRO

21596844 SALATINO  GABRIELA F 11 362 a 7-04-28  27.187000 9-09-0020 PRO

29190025 BENGOLEA SANDRA VIVI 4 315 a 7-03-17  33.159680 7-07-0321 PRO
3 315 a  29.666600PRO

9 315 a  29.570600PRO

24 315 a  27.590000PRO

28809188 BERDUGO CINTIA LAURA 17 314 a 6-05-00  22.031770 7-03-2722 PRO

29563462 PERSIA MIRIAM GRISEL 4 314 a 6-04-29  41.945530 7-02-2623 PRO
9 314 a  39.926530PRO

22700576 MANZANO PATRICIA SUS 4 314 a 6-04-29  38.215010 7-07-1324 PRO

26045778 DALVIT GANEM MARTA R 4 315 a 6-04-29  32.521850 6-04-2925 PRO

29563462 PERSIA MIRIAM GRISEL 5 314 a 6-04-29  30.000000 7-02-2626 PRO

22700576 MANZANO PATRICIA SUS 5 314 a 6-04-29  29.500000 7-07-1327 PRO
9 314 a  29.500000PRO

26045778 DALVIT GANEM MARTA R 9 315 a 6-04-29  27.115000 6-04-2928 PRO
24 315 a  26.939000PRO

3 315 a  26.850000PRO

31359719 REY YANINA PAOLA 17 362 a 6-04-29  26.040900 7-03-2629 PRO

25158233 CAMPOS PABLO NICOLAS 4 315 a 5-11-00  39.043830 5-11-0030 PRO

24900010 RODRIGUEZ LUIS ALFRE 5 362 a 5-11-00  31.826620 13-06-2731 PRO
12 362 a  31.732130PRO
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25158233 CAMPOS PABLO NICOLAS 3 315 a 5-11-00  31.500000 5-11-0032 PRO
9 315 a  31.500000PRO

24 315 a  31.500000PRO

24900010 RODRIGUEZ LUIS ALFRE 19 362 a 5-11-00  31.290910 13-06-2733 PRO
11 362 a  28.640000PRO

16564016 GIANNUZZI DANIEL OMA 4 807 a 5-04-15  32.760000 5-04-1534 PRO
3 807 a  32.650000PRO

5 807 a  32.650000PRO

6 807 a  32.650000PRO

9 807 a  32.650000PRO

12 807 a  32.650000PRO

24542807 CORIA ANA MARIA 2 307 a 5-03-00  40.426360 7-01-0435 PRO

28872507 ZAGAGLIA MARIA ALEJA 5 362 a 4-04-00  36.164100 9-02-2936 PRO
12 362 a  31.302280PRO

19 362 a  31.298280PRO

29895070 VERON VERONICA ALEJA 2 307 a 4-04-00  30.468740 4-04-0037 PRO

27773276 CABEZA SAMPERE JUAN 1 324 a 4-04-00  30.384720 4-04-0038 PRO

28872507 ZAGAGLIA MARIA ALEJA 11 362 a 4-04-00  30.250000 9-02-2939 PRO

27773276 CABEZA SAMPERE JUAN 5 324 a 4-04-00  26.500000 4-04-0040 PRO

28247436 ALFEREZ MARÍA NOELIA 4 1141 a --  38.422470 --41 PRO
21 1141 a  38.406470PRO

3 1141 a  38.356470PRO

25175846 TOSCO MARIA JOSE 21 473 a --  34.540280 --42 PRO
3 368 a  34.070280PRO

21 368 a  34.040280PRO

4 368 a  32.120000PRO

21878333 GONZALEZ ANA CRISTIN 2 307 b1 14-05-00  40.748060 16-07-0943 PRO

24900330 MINACAPELLI GRACIELA 4 314 b1 14-05-00  35.210060 23-03-0744 PRO

24925596 DUPLESSIS MARIA ROMI 6 346 b1 14-05-00  24.718760 14-05-0045 PRO
19 346 b1  22.500000PRO

21596871 MONTIEL MARIA CECILI 2 307 b1 14-00-16  24.568200 16-01-1746 PRO

17390298 OCAMPO OMAR DAMIAN 2 186 b1 11-04-09  30.453000 11-04-0947 PRO

25175846 TOSCO MARIA JOSE 3 368 b1 11-04-09  30.070280 12-09-2748 PRO
21 368 b1  30.040280PRO

4 368 b1  28.120000PRO

17390298 OCAMPO OMAR DAMIAN 8 186 b1 11-04-09  27.454000 11-04-0949 PRO

26723790 RIOS CARLA FERNANDA 2 307 b1 11-04-09  26.268500 16-01-2250 PRO

28247436 ALFEREZ MARÍA NOELIA 4 1141 b1 8-05-00  34.422470 14-03-2651 PRO

21596991 SIERRA PATRICIA HILD 9 425 b1 8-05-00  34.408800 9-08-1852 PRO

28247436 ALFEREZ MARÍA NOELIA 21 1141 b1 8-05-00  34.406470 14-03-2653 PRO
3 1141 b1  34.356470PRO

21596991 SIERRA PATRICIA HILD 4 425 b1 8-05-00  34.126280 9-08-1854 PRO
1 425 b1  32.374160PRO

21596844 SALATINO  GABRIELA F 5 362 b1 7-04-28  27.981040 9-09-0055 PRO

29411848 ARGUELLES MARIA BELE 4 315 b1 7-04-28  26.320340 7-04-2856 PRO
7 315 b1  23.500000PRO

21596844 SALATINO  GABRIELA F 4 362 b1 7-04-28  23.187000 9-09-0057 PRO

29190025 BENGOLEA SANDRA VIVI 4 315 b1 7-03-17  29.159680 7-07-0358 PRO
7 315 b1  25.679600PRO
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29563462 PERSIA MIRIAM GRISEL 4 314 b1 6-04-29  37.945530 7-02-2659 PRO

22700576 MANZANO PATRICIA SUS 4 314 b1 6-04-29  34.215010 7-07-1360 PRO

26045778 DALVIT GANEM MARTA R 4 315 b1 6-04-29  28.521850 6-04-2961 PRO
7 315 b1  22.879000PRO

25158233 CAMPOS PABLO NICOLAS 4 315 b1 5-11-00  35.043830 5-11-0062 PRO

24900010 RODRIGUEZ LUIS ALFRE 5 362 b1 5-11-00  27.826620 13-06-2763 PRO

25158233 CAMPOS PABLO NICOLAS 7 315 b1 5-11-00  27.500000 5-11-0064 PRO

24900010 RODRIGUEZ LUIS ALFRE 4 362 b1 5-11-00  24.623000 13-06-2765 PRO

16564016 GIANNUZZI DANIEL OMA 4 807 b1 5-04-15  28.760000 5-04-1566 PRO
3 807 b1  28.650000PRO

2 807 b1  28.650000PRO

24542807 CORIA ANA MARIA 2 307 b1 5-03-00  36.426360 7-01-0467 PRO

28872507 ZAGAGLIA MARIA ALEJA 5 362 b1 4-04-00  32.164100 9-02-2968 PRO

29895070 VERON VERONICA ALEJA 2 307 b1 4-04-00  26.468740 4-04-0069 PRO

27773276 CABEZA SAMPERE JUAN 1 324 b1 4-04-00  26.384720 4-04-0070 PRO

28872507 ZAGAGLIA MARIA ALEJA 4 362 b1 4-04-00  26.250000 9-02-2971 PRO

28247436 ALFEREZ MARÍA NOELIA 4 1141 b1 --  34.422470 --72 PRO
21 1141 b1  34.406470PRO

3 1141 b1  34.356470PRO

25175846 TOSCO MARIA JOSE 3 368 b1 --  30.070280 --73 PRO
21 368 b1  30.040280PRO

4 368 b1  28.120000PRO

20631842 ALBARRACIN MARIA ALE 21 200 b2 29-02-17  27.251000 29-02-1774 PRO
3 200 b2  27.004000PRO

4 200 b2  26.796000PRO

9 200 b2  25.824000PRO

24900330 MINACAPELLI GRACIELA 4 178 b2 14-05-00  33.710060 23-03-0775 PRO

13992718 FLORES PABLO RICARDO 9 276 b2 14-05-00  24.000000 14-05-0076 PRO

25175846 TOSCO MARIA JOSE 3 163 b2 11-04-09  28.570280 12-09-2777 PRO

17390298 OCAMPO OMAR DAMIAN 4 167 b2 11-04-09  28.203000 11-04-0978 PRO

21596991 SIERRA PATRICIA HILD 9 1 b2 8-05-00  32.908800 9-08-1879 PRO
4 1 b2  32.626280PRO

16564016 GIANNUZZI DANIEL OMA 5 209 b2 5-04-15  27.150000 5-04-1580 PRO
7 209 b2  27.150000PRO

24542807 CORIA ANA MARIA 8 219 b2 5-03-00  32.872020 7-01-0481 PRO

27773276 CABEZA SAMPERE JUAN 9 276 b2 4-04-00  26.884720 4-04-0082 PRO

25175846 TOSCO MARIA JOSE 3 163 b2 --  28.570280 --83 PRO

20631842 ALBARRACIN MARIA ALE 3 200 c 29-02-17  22.004000 29-02-1784 PRO
4 200 c  21.796000PRO

21878333 GONZALEZ ANA CRISTIN 2 307 c 14-05-00  33.748060 16-07-0985 PRO

24900330 MINACAPELLI GRACIELA 4 178 c 14-05-00  28.710060 23-03-0786 PRO

13992718 FLORES PABLO RICARDO 9 276 c 14-05-00  19.000000 14-05-0087 PRO

21596871 MONTIEL MARIA CECILI 2 307 c 14-00-16  17.568200 16-01-1788 PRO

17390298 OCAMPO OMAR DAMIAN 2 167 c 11-04-09  23.953000 11-04-0989 PRO

25175846 TOSCO MARIA JOSE 3 163 c 11-04-09  23.570280 12-09-2790 PRO

17390298 OCAMPO OMAR DAMIAN 4 167 c 11-04-09  23.203000 11-04-0991 PRO
9 167 c  22.403240PRO

26723790 RIOS CARLA FERNANDA 2 307 c 11-04-09  19.268500 16-01-2292 PRO

21596991 SIERRA PATRICIA HILD 9 1 c 8-05-00  27.908800 9-08-1893 PRO
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4 1 c  27.626280PRO

28247436 ALFEREZ MARÍA NOELIA 3 1141 c 8-05-00  27.356470 14-03-2694 PRO

21596991 SIERRA PATRICIA HILD 4 425 c 8-05-00  27.126280 9-08-1895 PRO
12 750 c  24.620000PRO

29563462 PERSIA MIRIAM GRISEL 4 314 c 6-04-29  30.945530 7-02-2696 PRO

22700576 MANZANO PATRICIA SUS 4 314 c 6-04-29  27.215010 7-07-1397 PRO

24900010 RODRIGUEZ LUIS ALFRE 10 233 c 5-11-00  23.724020 13-06-2798 PRO
12 233 c  23.232130PRO

1 233 c  22.822470PRO

19 233 c  22.790910PRO

15 233 c  20.153000PRO

11 233 c  20.140000PRO

8 233 c  19.073000PRO

24 233 c  19.060000PRO

13 233 c  19.030000PRO

16564016 GIANNUZZI DANIEL OMA 5 209 c 5-04-15  22.150000 5-04-1599 PRO

24542807 CORIA ANA MARIA 2 307 c 5-03-00  29.426360 7-01-04100 PRO
8 219 c  27.872020PRO

27773276 CABEZA SAMPERE JUAN 9 276 c 4-04-00  21.884720 4-04-00101 PRO
9 834 c  21.884720PRO

29895070 VERON VERONICA ALEJA 2 307 c 4-04-00  19.468740 4-04-00102 PRO

28247436 ALFEREZ MARÍA NOELIA 3 1141 c --  27.356470 --103 PRO

25175846 TOSCO MARIA JOSE 3 163 c --  23.570280 --104 PRO

Docentes sin incumbencia o sin bono de puntajes

21596786 CALISAYA PATRICIA ALEJANDRA PRO


